

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16253/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2003 in CWMP No. 34517/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. TRIVENI SHEET GLASS WORKS LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,c/ delay in

refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 03/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Saket Singh, Adv. for

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 4.8.2005.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwa

Court Master

Court Master